Mistrovství ČR veteránů - kord AK0 
23.6.2018 
Skupiny, kolo č. 1

	  Skupina č. 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	V/Z
	Zd-zo
	ZD

	VÍTEK Roman
	Sportovní Šerm Tábor
	
	 
	1
	2
	V
	
	1/3
	-5
	8

	KAŠPAR Daniel
	Tj Dukla Praha
	
	V
	 
	V
	V
	
	3/3
	10
	15

	SKROVNÝ Petr
	Tj Lokomotiva Plzeň
	
	V
	3
	 
	V
	
	2/3
	5
	13

	CIMPA Miroslav
	Sportovní Šerm Tábor
	
	3
	1
	1
	 
	
	0/3
	-10
	5


Pořadí, kolo č. 1

	 Poř. 
	 Příjmení 
	 Jméno 
	 Stát 
	 Klub 
	 Vítězství/zápasy 
	 Zd-zo 
	 Zd 

	 1 
	 KAŠPAR 
	 Daniel 
	 CZE 
	 TJ DUKLA PRAHA 
	 1.000 
	 10 
	 15 

	 2 
	 SKROVNÝ 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEŇ 
	 0.667 
	 5 
	 13 

	 3 
	 VÍTEK 
	 Roman 
	 CZE 
	 SPORTOVNÍ ŠERM TÁBOR 
	 0.333 
	 -5 
	 8 

	 4 
	 CIMPA 
	 Miroslav 
	 CZE 
	 SPORTOVNÍ ŠERM TÁBOR 
	 0.000 
	 -10 
	 5 


Skupiny, kolo č. 2

	  Skupina č. 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	V/Z
	Zd-zo
	ZD

	CIMPA Miroslav
	Sportovní Šerm Tábor
	
	 
	3
	4
	V
	
	1/3
	1
	12

	SKROVNÝ Petr
	Tj Lokomotiva Plzeň
	
	V
	 
	4
	V
	
	2/3
	4
	14

	KAŠPAR Daniel
	Tj Dukla Praha
	
	V
	V
	 
	V
	
	3/3
	4
	15

	VÍTEK Roman
	Sportovní Šerm Tábor
	
	1
	2
	3
	 
	
	0/3
	-9
	6


Pořadí, kolo č. 2

	 Poř. 
	 Příjmení 
	 Jméno 
	 Stát 
	 Klub 
	 Vítězství/zápasy 
	 Zd-zo 
	 Zd 

	 1 
	 KAŠPAR 
	 Daniel 
	 CZE 
	 TJ DUKLA PRAHA 
	 1.000 
	 4 
	 15 

	 2 
	 SKROVNÝ 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEŇ 
	 0.667 
	 4 
	 14 

	 3 
	 CIMPA 
	 Miroslav 
	 CZE 
	 SPORTOVNÍ ŠERM TÁBOR 
	 0.333 
	 1 
	 12 

	 4 
	 VÍTEK 
	 Roman 
	 CZE 
	 SPORTOVNÍ ŠERM TÁBOR 
	 0.000 
	 -9 
	 6 


Pořadí na konci kol skupin

	 Poř. 
	 Příjmení 
	 Jméno 
	 Stát 
	 Klub 
	 Vítězství/zápasy 
	 Zd-zo 
	 Zd 

	 1 
	 KAŠPAR 
	 Daniel 
	 CZE 
	 TJ DUKLA PRAHA 
	 6/6 
	 14 
	 30 

	 2 
	 SKROVNÝ 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEŇ 
	 4/6 
	 9 
	 27 

	 3 
	 CIMPA 
	 Miroslav 
	 CZE 
	 SPORTOVNÍ ŠERM TÁBOR 
	 1/6 
	 -9 
	 17 

	 4 
	 VÍTEK 
	 Roman 
	 CZE 
	 SPORTOVNÍ ŠERM TÁBOR 
	 1/6 
	 -14 
	 14 


      Semifinále

	1 
	 KAŠPAR Daniel
	 Tj Dukla Praha
	

	 
	 
	 
	 KAŠPAR Daniel
	

	4 
	 VÍTEK Roman
	 Sportovní Šerm Tábor
	    10/2
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 KAŠPAR Daniel

	3 
	 CIMPA Miroslav
	 Sportovní Šerm Tábor
	 
	    10/8

	 
	 
	 
	 SKROVNÝ Petr
	

	2 
	 SKROVNÝ Petr
	 Tj Lokomotiva Plzeň
	    10/5
	


Celkové pořadí

	 Poř. 
	 Příjmení 
	 Jméno 
	 Stát 
	 Klub 

	 1 
	 KAŠPAR 
	 Daniel 
	 CZE 
	 TJ DUKLA PRAHA 

	 2 
	 SKROVNÝ 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEŇ 

	 3 
	 CIMPA 
	 Miroslav 
	 CZE 
	 SPORTOVNÍ ŠERM TÁBOR 

	 3 
	 VÍTEK 
	 Roman 
	 CZE 
	 SPORTOVNÍ ŠERM TÁBOR 


